Page 1 of 3
MIFAB, Inc.
T1400
Order Guide Suffix
T1400-PG-4 -4
T1400-PG-HP-4 (-HP-4) $31.50
T1400-PG-HP-4-13 (-HP-4-13) $57.75
T1400-PG-LG-4 (-LG-4) $24.60
T1400-PG-LG-4-13 (-LG-4-13) $69.60
T1400-PG-4-13 (-4-13) $21.00
$36.60
Order Guide Suffix
T1400-PG-AWG (-AWG) $262.50
T1400-PG-CDA (-CDA) $266.70
T1400-PG-DDA (-DDA) $266.70
T1400-PG-SSDA (-SSDA) $266.70
T1400-PG-DSG (-DSG) $14.70
T1400-PG-DWG (-DWG) $14.70
T1400-PG-FSGA (-FSGA) $7.35
T1400-PG-FS (-FS) $22.05
T1400-PG-HPSS (-HPSS) $22.05
T1400-PG-HPP (-HPP) $4.20
T1400-PG-PGG (-PGG) $7.35
Part # Order Guide Suffix List Price, Per Foot, Add
T1400-PG-PS (-PS) $22.05
T1400-PG-PHPP (-PHPP) $4.20
MPB-2014-US
Ductile Iron Grates (all 20" long. Two grates required per body section) (Must use frame with grates - Load Class C and greater)
Stainless Steel, Fabricated Perforated grate -Class A, 40" long
Heel Proof Polypropylene, Perforated, Light Duty – Class A, 20" long $7.00
Fabricated Grates (Must use frame with grates - Load Class C and greater) (See pages 33-35 for additional grate information)
Description List Price,Each, Add
$73.50
Galvanized Steel, Fabricated Perforated grate - Class A, 40" long
Must add T1400 body to grate prices. All 39.40" T1400 bodies have a List Price of $231.00.
$875.00
$889.00
$889.00
$889.00
$49.00
$49.00
$24.50
$73.50
$73.50
$7.00
$24.50
Steel, Decorative wave grate - Class A, 40" long
Galvanized Steel, Fabricated Slotted grate - Class A, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Fabricated Slotted grate - Class A, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Fabricated Heel Proof Slotted grate - Class A, 40" long
Polypropylene, Heel Proof Slotted grate - Class A, 20" long
Aluminum wire grate - Class A, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Circular Decorative grate - Class A, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Diagonal Decorative grate - Class A, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Decorative grate - Class A, 40" long
Steel, Diagonal Decorative grate - Class A, 40" long
Fabricated Grates (Must use frame with grates - Load Class C and greater)
Part #
Description List Price,Each, Add
List Price,Per Foot, Add
$163.20
Ductile Iron, Extra Heavy Duty Longitudinal Slotted grate with Stainless Steel veneer (must order
together with Steel frame with Stainless Steel Veneer - Class E)
(-LG-4-3)T1400-PG-LG-4-3
Part # for assembly is T1400-LG-PFO-TA-3 with open frame. (39.40" long steel frame with S.S.
veneer and two D.I. grates with S.S. veneer)
(-4-3)
$76.00
$302.00
$45.60
$181.20
$61.00
Ductile Iron, Extra Heavy Duty Slotted grate with Stainless Steel Veneer - Class E (must order
together with Steel frame with Stainless Steel veneer.
T1400-PG-4-3
Part # for assembly is T1400-PFO-TA-3 with open frame. (39.40" long steel frame with S.S. veneer
and two D.I. grates with S.S. veneer)
$272.00
Ductile Iron, Extra Heavy Duty, Ductile Iron Longitudinal Slotted grate - Class E
Ductile Iron, Galvanized, Extra Heavy Duty, Ductile Iron Longitudinal Slotted grate - Class E
Ductile Iron, Galvanized, Extra Heavy Duty, Ductile Iron Slotted grate - Class E
$41.00
$116.00
$35.00
$16.80
Part #
Must add T1400 body to grate prices. All 39.40" T1400 bodies have a List Price of $231.00.
List Price,Per Foot, Add
List Price,Each, Add Description
$52.50
$96.25Ductile Iron, Galvanized, Heel Proof Longitudinal Slotted Grate, Special Duty - Class E
Ductile Iron, Heel Proof Longitudinal Slotted Grate, Special Duty - Class E
Ductile Iron, Extra Heavy Duty, Ductile Iron Slotted grate - Class E $28.00
Page 2 of 3
T1400-PG-SSWG (-SSWG) $262.50
T1400-PG-SDG (-SDG) $14.70
T1400-PG-LGHP (-LGHP) $12.60
T1400-PG-FSB (-FSB) $8.40
T1400-PG-CDB (-CDB) $266.70
T1400-PG-DDB (-DDB) $266.70
T1400-PG-SSDB (-SSDB) $266.70
T1400-PG-RFS (-RFS) $72.60
T1400-PG-RG (-RG) $8.40
T1400-PG-RPS (-RPS) $72.60
T1400-PG-SBGGS (-SBGGS) $21.00
T1400-PG-SBGST (-SBGST) $21.00
T1400-PG-CDC (-CDC) $14.70
T1400-PG-SC (-SC) $47.40
T1400-PG-SBG (-SBG) $266.70
Part # Order Guide Suffix
List Price,
Each, Add
List Price,
Per Foot, Add
T1400-PFO (-HD) $100.00 $30.45
T1400-PFO-13 (-HD-13) $197.00 $60.00
T1400-PFO-3 (-HD-3) $150.00 $45.69
T1400-PF-SVF (-SVF) $83.00 $25.28
Part # Order Guide Suffix List Price, Each, Add
T1400-PEC (-PEC) $22.00
T1400-PEC-30 (-) $22.00
T1400-PEFC (-PEFC) N/C
T1400-PEO4 (-PE4) $22.00
T1400-PEO4-30 (-) $22.00
T1400-PBO4-30 (-PB4) $22.00
T1400-PBRD Standard N/C
T1400-PBDS (-PBDS) $50.00
T1400-CLIP Standard N/C
T1400-PGL-STL Standard N/C
T1400-PGLVP (-PGLVP) $5.50
Part # Order Guide Suffix List Price, Each, Add
T1400-CUT (-CUT) $60.00 Net Price Only
Tees (-TEE) $237.00
45° (-45) $237.00
90° (-90) $237.00
Description
Cutting / per cut - Net Price only
Polypropylene tee (available in T1400N-TEE, T1405N-TEE, T1410N-TEE and T1415N-TEE models)
45s (available in T1400N-45, T1405N-45, T1410N-45 and T1415N-45 models)
90s (available in T1400N-90, T1405N-90, T1410N-90 and T1415N-90 models)
Bottom dome strainer
Connecting Clips (to connect bodies together)
3 1/2" long grate lockdown hardware
3 1/2" long vandal resistant grate lockdown hardware
Fabrications
Top Finishing cap (always included with the T1400-PEC-30 Closed end cap)
Includes the T1400-PE04-30 end outlet, two pieces of body clips (T1400-CLIP) and
one finish cap (T1400-PEFC)
Combination 3" or 4" PVC No Hub end outlet (bodies and catch basins)
Combination 3" or 4" PVC No Hub bottom outlet
Support board (one per body always included)
Type 304 stainless steel plastic body veneer, 2 pieces, 1 metre long Stainless Steel frame
veneers, open frame for pedestrian traffic only. Load Class A. To be placed over top edges of
T1400 body.
End caps / Outlets / Accessories
Description
Includes the T1400-PEC-30 end cap, two pieces of body clips (T1400-CLIP) and
one finish cap (T1400-PEFC)
Closed end cap
Frames
Description
Extra H.D. 1 metre long angle iron steel frame assembly with anchor studs
Extra H.D. 1 metre long galvanized angle iron steel frame assembly with anchor studs
Extra H.D. 1 metre long angle iron steel frame assembly with S.S. veneer and anchor studs
Steel, Fabricated Solid Cover - Class E, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Fabricated Bar grate - Class E, 40" long
$28.00
$242.00
$889.00
$158.00
$49.00
$70.00
$70.00
Galvanized Steel, Reinforced Perforated grate - Class B, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Fabricated Reinforced Perforated grate - Class B, 40" long
Galvanized Steel, Fabricated Slotted Bar grate - Class C, 40" long
Steel, Fabricated Slotted Bar grate - Class C, 40" long
Steel, Fabricated Circular Decorative grate - Class C, 40" long
$889.00
$889.00
$889.00
$242.00
Stainless Steel, Fabricated Wire grate -Class A, 40" long
Steel, Fabricated Decorative grate -Class B, 40" long
Steel, Fabricated Heel Proof Longitudinal grate -Class B, 40" long
Galvanized Steel, Fabricated Reinforced Slotted grate - Class B, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Circular Decorative grate - Class B, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Diagonal Decorative grate - Class B, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Decorative grate - Class B, 40" long
Stainless Steel, Fabricated Reinforced Slotted grate - Class B, 40" long
$875.00
$49.00
$42.00
$28.00
Page 3 of 3
T1400-SOF (-SOF) $237.00
T1400-CF (-CF) $473.00
Side Outlet Fabrication
Cross Fabrication